Postino Cocktails

Italian Spritzers $15 each

Served with soda or add prosecco + $4
Blanc- Tangerine & elderflower notes
Rose- Strawberry, mint, & rosehip notes
Rouge- Orange, cardamom, gentian root

*Hibiscus Cooler $16

Prosecco, house made hibiscus agua fresca,

splash of orange juice, lime

*Strawberry Fields $17

Hendricks gin, house made strawberry basil

simple syrup, lime

Pre-Prohibition Mai Tai $17

Aged dark rum, almond simple syrup, lime

The New OId Fashion $17

Woodford reserve bourbon, amarena cherry,

rosemary, citrus, house made bitters
* Mocktails $12

Sparkling Peach

sparkling white peach bellini cipriani
Grapefruit Sparkler

Grapefruit juice, starry, lime, salted rim
Postino Portofino
Passionfruit, orange juice, guava nectar, soda
Chinotto Italian Soda
Tart and bitter orange citrus soda
Wines by the Glass
Sparkling/Spumante Glass Bottle
N.V. Prosecco, Scarpetta $10 $40
N.V. Brut, Roederer Estate $16  $68
N.V. Brut Rose, Henri Champliau $17  $73
White/Bianchi
2023 Arneis, Carretta $13  $52
2023 Pinot Grigio, Jermann $15 $60
2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Honig $14 $56
2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Ghost Block $16 364
2022 Chardonnay, Rodney Strong $13  $52
2023 Chardonnay, Far Niente P & B $17 $68
2023 Chardonnay, Frank Family $19 $76
Red/Rosso
2023 Rose, Wolffer, Provence $13  $52
2022 Chianti Classico, Querceto, “Laura” $15  $60
2020 Rosso di Montalcino, Poggio Landi $16 364
2019 Barolo, Carretta $22 $88
2022 Nebbiolo, Damilano $16  $64
2023 Pinot Noir, Darcie Kent, “Firepit” $14  $56
2022 Pinot Noir, The Vice $17 $68
2022 Pinot Noir, Auteur $19  s$75
2019 Merlot, Keenan, Carneros/Napa $17 $68
2023 Zinfandel, Seghesio $13  $52
2022 Cab Franc, Lang & Reed $15  $60
2018 Cabernet Blend, Laird $17 $68
2022 Cabernet, Pine Ridge, Travelers $20 $80
2022 (Cabernet, Frank Family $25 $100

Beer

Beer on Tap

Morgan Territory Snap Shot Lager $9
Laughing Monk Pilsner $9
Canyon Club Solid IPA $9
Almanac Love Hazy IPA $9
Bottled & Canned Beer

Moretti $7
Scrimshaw Pilsner $7
Clausthaler, N.A. $6
Moonlight Death & Taxes Black Lager $10

Half Bottles

Sparkling

N.V. Prosecco DOC, Umberto Fratelli $20
N.V.  Brut, Laurent Perrier Champagne $65
White

2024 Sauvignon Blanc, Duckhorn $26
2023 Chardonnay, Rombauer $38
2020 Chardonnay, Patz & Hall, Dutton Ranch  $47
Red

2020 Chianti Classico Riserva, Felsina $38
2022 Zinfandel, Ridge, Geyserville $52
2022 Pinot Noir, J Vineyards $32
2022 Pinot Noir, Merry Edwards $52
2019 Merlot, Keenan, Napa $39
2019 Brunello di Montalcino, Altesino $70
2023 (abernet, The Vice, Napa $40
1994 Cabernet, Turnbull $67
Full Bottles

Sparkling/Spumante

N.V.  Brut Reserve, Feuillatte, Champagne $70
2021  Brut, Domaine Carneros $80
N.V.  Brut, Laurent-Perrier, Champagne $120
N.V.  Brut Rose, Laurent-Perrier, Champagne $135
Rose

2023 Daou, Paso Robles $48
Chardonnay

2022 Baileyana, Edna Valley $40
2023 MacRostie, Sonoma $50
2022 Auteur, Sonoma Coast $64
2022 Ramey, Russian River $75
2021 Shadowbrook, Conta Costa $76
2023 Rombauer, Carneros $80
2023 Cakebread, Napa $90
2022 Dumol, Russian River $109
2023 Kistler, Sonoma Coast $130
2023 Shafer, Napa $130
Sauvignon Blanc/Varietal Whites

2019 Riesling, Smith-Madrone,Spring Mtn $50
2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Duckhorn, N. Coast $55
2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Merry Edwards, $72
2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Spottswoode, Napa $75
2023 Pinot Grigio, Laird Family, Carneros $48
Italian Bianchi

2023 Moscato d’ Asti, Ricossa $40
2023 Vermentino, Argiolas $40
2021  Friulano, Livio Felluga $48
2022 Kerner, Cantina Valle Isarco $52
2022 Soave, Suavia Monte $54



Italian Rosso
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Barbera D’Asti, Maccario
Barbera D’ Alba, Val Del Prete
Nebbiolo D’Alba, Val Del Prete
Barbaresco, Castello di Neive
Barbaresco, Produttori
Barbaresco, Cantina Del Pino
Barolo, Cascina Adelaide
Barolo Riserva, Cascina Bric
Barolo, Damilano, Cannubi
Valpolicella Ripassa, Zenato
Amarone, Campagnola
Amarone, Allegrini

Vino Nobile, Le Berne

Chianti Classico, Antinori, Peppoli
Chianti Classico, Querceto, SEI
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Chianti Classico Rsv,Ruffino Ducale Oro$75

Chianti Classico Rsv, Castello di Ama
IGT, Collazzi, Liberta

IGT, Ruffino, Modus

IGT, Terrabianca, Campaccio

IGT, Gaja, “Promis”

IGT, Antinori, Tignanello

Brunello di Montalcino, Caprili
Brunello di Montalcino, Lambardi

Montepulciano, Lazzaro, Grifola

Montepuliano D’ Abruzzo, | Lauri
Montepulciano Abruzzo, Massetti
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Laird Family, Carneros

Los Arabis, Contra Costa

Davis Bynum, Russian River

Au Bon Climat, Santa Maria
EnRoute by Far Niente, Russian River
Talley, San Luis Obispo

Hartford Court, Russian River
Merry Edwards, Sonoma Coast
Flowers, Sonoma Coast/County
Goldeneye, Anderson Valley

Roar, SLH

Stewart, Napa

Twomey, Russian River

Kistler, Sonoma Coast

Cobb, Doc’s Ranch Pommard, S.C.
Dumol, Russian River

Littorai, Anderson Valley

Summer Dreams, Stargazing, S.C.
Rochioli, Russian River

Kosta Browne, Santa Rita Hills

*Corkage fee $30 per bottle

$90
$55
$70
$98
$115
$310
$120
$125
$78

356
$100

$55
$58
$60
$69
$70
$75
$78
$85
$92
$95
$96
$110
$115
$130
$130
$135
$145
$150
$170
$160

Other California Reds

2022  Petite Sirah, Runquist, Clarksburg $59
2017  Petite Sirah, Shadowbrook, CC $67
2021 Malbec, The Vice, Napa $69
1994 Merlot, Monticello, Corley, Napa $60
2018 Merlot, Long Meadow Ranch, Napa  $78
2021 Merlot, Duckhorn, Napa $98
2021 Merlot, Pride, Spring Mtn. $110
1994 Merlot, Pahlmeyer, Napa $225
2022  Syrah, Ojai, Santa Barbara $70
2017  Syrah, Crane Terrace, Lamorinda $75
2021 Zinfandel, Roberts & Rogers $65
2021  Zinfandel, Ridge, Lytton Springs $95
2019 Zinfandel, Lamborn, Howell Mt. $105
Red Wine Blends

2022 Daou, “Pessimist”, Paso Robles $62
2017 Rowen, Sonoma County $75
2019 Ramey Claret, North Coast $80
2022 Eight Years in Desert, Orin Swift, Calif. $86
2018 Symmetry, Rodney Strong, Napa $95
2020 Shadowbrook, Jon Rae, CC $125
2019 Relentless, Shafer, Napa $185
Cabernet Sauvignon

2023 Daou, Paso Robles $48
2022 Eberle, Paso Robles $50
2021 Dry Creek, Dry Creek Valley $60
2020 Five Daughters, Napa $77
2016 Hafner, Alexander Valley $84
2021 Honig, Napa $89
2019 Rodney Strong, Reserve, Alexander $90
2021 Stags’ Leap, Napa $95
2019 Louis Martini, Napa $98
2013 Shadowbrook, Contra Costa $100
2021 Sequoia Grove, Napa $105
2019 Keenan, Napa $105
2021 Duckhorn, Napa $130
2020 Jordan, Alexander Valley $130
2021 Ghost Block, Oakville $139
2021 Roubaix, Rutherford $140
2021 Stewart, Napa $149
2021 O’Shaugnessy, Napa $150
2018 Cakebread, Napa $165
2021 Paradigm, Oakville $169
2021 Stags Leap Wine Cellars, “Artemis” $179
2019 Longfellow, Napa $185
2021 Shafer, One Point Five, SLD $215
2019 Lamborn, Napa $230
2020 The Mascot, Napa $260
2020 Spottswoode, Napa $350
2019 Shafer, “Hillside Select”, SLD $530
2018 Hundred Acre, Dark Ark, Howell Mtn.  $1050



